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Konkurencja 35 Chłopców, 400m dowolny Rocznik 2007 - 2008
21.05.2023 - 11:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 Polish Swimming Federation4:04.03 733 58.96 1:02.72 1:02.04 1:00.31
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:30.30 31.34 250m: 2:32.58 30.90 350m: 3:34.13 30.41

100m: 58.96 30.67 200m: 2:01.68 31.38 300m: 3:03.72 31.14 400m: 4:04.03 29.90

2. KAISER Dominik 07 Hungarian Swimming Federation4:05.46 720 58.87 1:02.43 1:02.89 1:01.27
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:29.84 30.97 250m: 2:32.79 31.49 350m: 3:35.12 30.93

100m: 58.87 30.50 200m: 2:01.30 31.46 300m: 3:04.19 31.40 400m: 4:05.46 30.34

3. BUDA Levente 08 Hungarian Swimming Federation4:07.14 706 58.58 1:03.45 1:03.61 1:01.50
50m: 26.68 26.68 150m: 1:29.99 31.41 250m: 2:33.51 31.48 350m: 3:37.12 31.48

100m: 58.58 31.90 200m: 2:02.03 32.04 300m: 3:05.64 32.13 400m: 4:07.14 30.02

4. SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 Polish Swimming Federation4:11.83 667 1:00.66 1:05.31 1:04.79 1:01.07
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:33.34 32.68 250m: 2:38.12 32.15 350m: 3:41.82 31.06

100m: 1:00.66 32.17 200m: 2:05.97 32.63 300m: 3:10.76 32.64 400m: 4:11.83 30.01

5. URBAN Richard 07 Slovenská Plavecká Federácia4:12.05 665 1:00.44 1:04.91 1:04.34 1:02.36
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:32.70 32.26 250m: 2:37.19 31.84 350m: 3:41.23 31.54

100m: 1:00.44 31.84 200m: 2:05.35 32.65 300m: 3:09.69 32.50 400m: 4:12.05 30.82

6. BÖHMAN Lukáš 08 Slovenská Plavecká Federácia4:18.90 614 1:02.81 1:06.32 1:06.76 1:03.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.81 200m: 2:09.13 300m: 3:15.89 400m: 4:18.90

7. SYNEK Matous 08 Czech Swimming Federation4:21.47 596 1:01.23 1:06.52 1:07.82 1:05.90
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:34.25 33.02 250m: 2:41.28 33.53 350m: 3:49.34 33.77

100m: 1:01.23 32.51 200m: 2:07.75 33.50 300m: 3:15.57 34.29 400m: 4:21.47 32.13

8. PILAT Jan 07 Czech Swimming Federation4:21.54 595 1:01.56 1:06.41 1:07.38 1:06.19
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:34.52 32.96 250m: 2:41.56 33.59 350m: 3:49.04 33.69

100m: 1:01.56 32.25 200m: 2:07.97 33.45 300m: 3:15.35 33.79 400m: 4:21.54 32.50

PK KÁRPÁTI Máté 08 Hungarian Swimming Federation4:07.53 702 58.40 1:02.76 1:04.32 1:02.05
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:29.67 31.27 250m: 2:33.34 32.18 350m: 3:37.89 32.41

100m: 58.40 30.78 200m: 2:01.16 31.49 300m: 3:05.48 32.14 400m: 4:07.53 29.64

PK CISOSKI Hubert 08 Polish Swimming Federation4:08.33 695 58.92 1:02.69 1:04.48 1:02.24
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:29.94 31.02 250m: 2:33.85 32.24 350m: 3:37.88 31.79

100m: 58.92 31.06 200m: 2:01.61 31.67 300m: 3:06.09 32.24 400m: 4:08.33 30.45

PK BEKIER Wiktor 08 Polish Swimming Federation4:25.59 568 59.75 1:06.64 1:09.75 1:09.45
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:32.78 33.03 250m: 2:41.45 35.06 350m: 3:51.42 35.28

100m: 59.75 31.51 200m: 2:06.39 33.61 300m: 3:16.14 34.69 400m: 4:25.59 34.17


